gap between students’need and the service utilization suggests that more accessible mental health services are
needed. The aim of the present study is to design a school-based Transdiagnostic Intervention which can be
applied across a range of mental disorders to treat an array of commonly co-occurring symptoms at the same
time. Among the two-hundred one (201) students whomeet the cut-off score for psychological distress, ninety-
seven (97) of the participants agreed and were included in the 2-arm randomized controlled trial. Participants
(n=36) assigned to Transdiagnostic Intervention (TI) were assessed before the treatment and at the end of